Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-411
March 20, 2017
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 7
MD-BMS and MD-BMED Model Power Meters
Description
Siemens Industry's MD-BMS and MD-BMED Model

 FCC Part 15, Class B
 RCM (formerly C-Tick)
 RoHS Compliant
 WEEE Compliant
 BACnet Testing Labs certified smart sensor
 (B-SS) device, Standard Grade only
CE Conformity CE Low Voltage and EMC Directives
Country of Origin  USA
NOTE: Contact your Siemens Representative to download the free ViewPoint Service software.
Page 4 of 7
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Meter Kit Description
STANDARD GRADE POWER METERING KITS
MD-BMS Power Meter Bundled Kits
MD-BMS-3-CTSC-100A Meter with three 100A, split-core current transformers with 1" windows
MD-BMS-3-CTSC-200A Meter with three 200A, split-core current transformers with 1" windows
MD-BMS-3-CTSC-400A Meter with three 400A, split-core current transformers with 1.25" windows
MD-BMS-3-CTSC-600A Meter with three 600A, split-core current transformers with 2" windows
MD-BMS-3-RC-16 Meter with three 4000A, 16” Rogowski Coil CTs, with 5" diameter windows
MD-BMS-3-RC-36 Meter with three 4000A, 36” Rogowski Coil CTs with 10” diameter windows
MD-BMED Power Meter with Ethernet and Display, Bundled Kits
MD-BMED-3-CTSC-100 Meter with display, and three 100A, split-core current transformers with 1" windows
MD-BMED-3-CTSC-200 Meter with display, and three 200A, split-core current transformers with 1" windows
MD-BMED-3-CTSC-400 Meter with display, and three 400A, split-core current transformers with 1.25" windows
MD-BMED-3-CTSC-600 Meter with display, and three 600A, split-core current transformers with 2" windows
MD-BMED-3-RC-16 Meter with display, and three 4000A, 16” Rogowski Coil CTs with 5” diameter windows
MD-BMED-3-RC-36 Meter with display, and three 4000A, 36” Rogowski Coil CTs with 10” diameter windows
REVENUE GRADE POWER METERING KITS
MD-BMS Revenue Grade Power Meter Bundled Kits
MD-BMS-3-RGCT-50A Meter with three Revenue Grade 50A, hinged split-core CTs with 0.4" windows
MD-BMS-3-RGCT-100A Meter with three Revenue Grade 100A, hinged split-core CTs with 1.25" windows
MD-BMS-3-RGCT-200A Meter with three Revenue Grade 200A, hinged split-core CTs with 1.25" windows
MD-BMS-3-RGCT-400A Meter with three Revenue Grade 400A, hinged split-core CTs with 1.25" windows
MD-BMED Revenue Grade Power Meter with Ethernet and Display, Bundled Kits
MD-BMED-3-RGCT-50A Meter, display, Ethernet, three Revenue Grade 50A, split-core CTs, 0.4" windows
MD-BMED-3-RGCT-100A Meter, display, Ethernet, three Revenue Grade 100A, hinged split-core CTs, 1.25" windows
MD-BMED-3-RGCT-200A Meter, display, Ethernet, three Revenue Grade 200A, hinged split-core CTs, 1.25" windows
MD-BMED-3-RGCT-400A Meter, display, Ethernet, three Revenue Grade 400A, hinged split-core CTs, 1.25" windows
Dimensions
Figure 1.  MD-BMED Dimensions in Inches (Millimeters).
Siemens Industry, Inc. Page 5 of 7
BACnet Protocol Implementation Conformance Statement